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Dimensions

HD Sit-Stand Wall Mount LCD Arm

Ergotron® LX Dimensional &
Range of Motion

Illustrations
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Wall Mount

Bracket

Stud mounting:

M8 x 80mm or 5/16” x 3” 

and fl at washer 8mm or 
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6.5”
165 mm) 5.1”

(129 mm)

7.1”
(180 mm)

1.34”
(34 mm)

Wall Track mounting:

Button head cap screw 

#10-24 x 5/8” (4 places)
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Front view with arm pushed back against the wall.
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Range of Motion

5°

70°
180°

360° 360°

180°

20"
(508 mm)

HD Sit-Stand Wall Mount LCD Arm

Ergotron® LX Dimensional &
Range of Motion

Illustrations

Weight Capacity

14-30 lbs

(6.35-13.61 kg)

Monitor depth greater than 2.5" (64 mm) may diminish capacity.

Call Ergotron for more information.

Maximum Screen 

Size = 46” 

Limited to 30 lbs 

maximum
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Dimensional IllustrationsErgotron®

Dual Monitor and Handle Kit

6 - 18 lbs
(2.7-8.2 kg)

6 - 18 lbs
(2.7-8.2 kg)

A

B

A+B=  9-36 lbs (4.1-16.3 kg)

14”-24.5”

(356-622 mm)

14”-24.5”

(356-622 mm)

50 mm

100 mm

50 mm

100 mm

28"
(731 mm)

or 6.5˚1.5˚

2.25"

(57 mm)

Side View

Side View

Side View Side View

2.5”- 9.5”

(64-241 mm)

C/L

4”

(102 mm)

Center total width of mounted 

equipment on stand.

This product adds an additional 6 lbs (2.7 kg) to your mounting solution. Your mounting solution's monitor weight 

capacity must be reduced by 6 lbs (2.7 kg) when using standard monitors less than or equal to 2.5" (64 mm) thick. 

Additional reduction will be required if monitors are greater than 2.5" (64 mm) thick.

There are 2 ways to mount this product based on what 

mounting solution you are attaching this product to.

1. Attaching this product to a mounting solution with 100 x 100 mm mounting hole pattern.

2. Attaching this product to a mounting solution with a 50 x 50 mm mounting hole pattern.


